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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
5
3
2
6
4

Name
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Pakot János
Fally György
Kiscsatári Bálint
Szántó Dániel
Balogh Zsolt

Laps
16
15
15
15
15
14

Total Tm
10:35.355
10:15.124
10:16.160
10:20.220
10:25.494
9:55.323

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.036
5.096

10.370
-- 2 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.036
4.060
5.274

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
36.020
36.088
36.428
36.047
36.448
36.877

In Lap
6
7

10
4
9

11

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 5 3 2 6 4

2014 RCOR I.forduló2014 RCOR I.forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2014.04.04.  19:282014.04.04.  19:28

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,571

Best Tm: 36.020, Spd: 25,986

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Tóth Gergely Dániel

RaceTime: 10:35
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